

13

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

$\frac{1}{2}$	1st Const. of G.S.B.	
	by well graded material	
	$3 \times 30.0 \times 4.25 \times 0.10 =$	38.45
	$1 \times 23.00 \times 4.05 \times 0.10 =$	9.315
	$5 \times 11.00 \times (6.75 + 3.75 + 6.00 + 3.75) \times 0.10 =$	20.20
		19.25
	$3 \times 19.00 \times (6.75 + 3.75 + 3.75) \times 0.10 =$	8.55
	all for culvert	73.565 m ²
	$1 \times 3.00 \times 4.05 \times 0.10 =$	1.215 m ²
		72.35 m ²
$\frac{2}{10}$	1st layer of spreading	
	Compacting NB on GR-11	
	$3 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 =$	25.313
	$1 \times 23.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 =$	6.469
	Continued	

Continuation

Attested
[Signature]
28/11/22

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of Area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	1	B	0	
Abutment of wall					
(1) Const of reference					
nominal dimensions —					
2.25 x 4	wide	Page (2)			
Qty. 5606.22 / m ²				Rs	126152
(2) Const of reference					
Dimensions — do —					
2.25 x 4	wide	Page (2)			
Qty. 2944.22 / m ²				Rs	66262
(3) clearing & grubbing of road land					
0.68 Hect	wide	Page (2)			
Qty. 52920.24 / Hect				Rs	36020
(4) Const of embankment					
lead up to 100 m length					
675.675 m ²	wide	Page (2)			
Qty. 190.02 / m ²				Rs	128426
(5) Const of cut & grade					
earthwork shoulder —					
655.95 m ²	wide	Page (2)			
Qty 191.76 / m ²				Rs	125785
(6) Const of embankment lead					
up to 100 m length					
1576.525 m ²	wide	Page (2)			
Qty. 152.28 / m ²					

Continuation

Rs. 242446

Continuation

Rs. 242446

Particulars	Contents of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	I	II	
(3) excavation for road				
box cutting				
151.515 m ³				
Rate 75.32/m ³				Rs 14102
(2) cost of G.S.D. by				
new gravel material				
913.39 m ³				
Rate 10.00/m ³				Rs 9133.90
72.35 m ³				
Rate 10.00/m ³				Rs 723.50
985.74 m ³				
Rate 3080.22/m ³				Rs 3036296
(10) for laying spreading				
Compacting work (2)				
601.021 m ³				
Rate 10.00/m ³				Rs 6010.21
49.426 m ³				
Rate 10.00/m ³				Rs 494.26
650.457 m ³				
Rate 3692.49/m ³				Rs 2405058
(11) for and applying prime				
coat with emulsion (35-1)				
6012.00 m ²				
Rate 41.20/m ²				Rs 247694
(12) for and applying tack				
coat with emulsion (45-1)				
6012.00 m ²				
Rate 14.07/m ²				Rs 84589

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
12) Fire firing masonry of chase ground furnace founder masonry					
2012.00 m ²	wide	Page - (15)			
Rate 607.49/m ²				Rs	1242430
13) In concrete of unreinforced f.o.c. masonry grade					
422.36 m ³	wide	Page - (12)			
Rate 7256.75/m ³				Rs	3072218
14) Fire firing masonry stonework					
02 nos.	wide	Page - (8)			
Rate 12988.75/cum				Rs	259782
15) E/masonry in excavation for foundation - do -					
75.24 m ²	wide	Page - (3)			
Rate 279.09/m ²				Rs	209992
16) In sand filling in foundation - do -					
5.71 m ³	wide	Page - (3)			
Rate 442.00/m ³				Rs	25272
17) In Bricks flat siding					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
10 Foundation in					
57.38 m ² side page (9)					
CH 094.08/m ²				B	16343
11) Plastering in					
in foundation					
10.234 m ² side page (9)					
CH 6071.23/m ²				B	74884
12) 1/5 Brick masonry in					
cm (1:4) in head wall.					
53.02 m ² side page (9)					
CH 5241.80/m ²				B	304433
13) 1/5 laying 100 mm dia					
A.C.C. Hume pipe					
15.00 m side page (9)					
CH 3651.00/m				B	54785
14) Plastering with					
cm (1:4) on brick work					
72.80 m ² side page (9)					
CH 189.24/m ²				B	137842
15) 1/5 1:5 mm thick cement					
putting					
26.52 m ² side page (9)					
CH 59.42/m ²				B	15762

Continuation

P. 111250942

C.F.

Continuation

Attested
[Signature]
28/11/22